
class rider_name horse_name place score purse
Peewee 10 and under peewee, Saturday Kinglsee Green Cotton 1D - 1st 17.171 $25.00
Peewee 10 and under peewee, Saturday Blakely Every Easy Move Firewater 1D - 2nd 18.144 $17.00
Peewee 10 and under peewee, Saturday Ava Finley Jane 1D - 3rd 18.972
Peewee 10 and under peewee, Saturday Paisley Jennings Liea 1D - 4th 18.974
Peewee 10 and under peewee, Saturday Maycee Rowen Sister 1D - 5th 22.569
Peewee 10 and under peewee, Saturday Jolene Stovner Tucker No-Time

5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Zarek McPherson DASH TA COWBOY 1D - 1st 16.239 $219.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 2nd 16.458 $166.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Cassidy Clark Dew 1D - 3rd 16.515 $118.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 4th 16.583 $89.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Nicolle  Johnson Britt 1D - 5th 16.625
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Elisha Zellner My pal Sully 1D - 6th 16.732
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 2D - 1st 16.794 $193.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Angie Finley Jo Jo 2D - 2nd 16.818 $146.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 2D - 3rd 16.829 $104.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 2D - 4th 16.835 $78.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 2D - 5th 16.941
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Bobbi Aldrich A Keystone Fire RB 2D - 6th 16.996
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 2D - 7th 17.004
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 2D - 8th 17.112
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Cindi Holland Sally 2D - 9th 17.146
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Kinglsee Green Cotton 2D - 10th 17.171
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Allie Marker Rod 3D - 1st 17.259 $168.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Kasamira Johnson Nifty 3D - 2nd 17.49 $127.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Kayla Vincent Lil Roan Begonia 3D - 3rd 17.554 $91.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 3D - 4th 17.565 $68.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 3D - 5th 17.617
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Terri Leach CSE Prada 3D - 6th 17.677
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Joy Mathews Sadie 3D - 7th 17.684
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 3D - 8th 17.686
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Tee Mott Best Advice Winston 3D - 9th 17.719
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Taya Howell Darling Divot - Farrah 3D - 10th 17.721
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Tiersa Mcpherson Elvira 4D - 1st 17.891 $143.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch 4D - 2nd 18.021 $108.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 4D - 3rd 18.03 $77.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 4D - 4th 18.05 $58.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Taylor Vincent Razzle 4D - 5th 18.106
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Blakely Every Easy Move Firewater 4D - 6th 18.144
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Ailee Aschoff Bee 4D - 7th 18.213
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Kim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady Bar 5D - 1st 18.264 $118.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker (Waylon) 5D - 2nd 18.284 $89.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Callie Giovanini Black Beauty 5D - 3rd 18.287 $64.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 5D - 4th 18.309 $48.00
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Jaymie Leach Skippas Bright Star “Skippa” 5D - 5th 18.315
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Kaci Luttrell Smoking n Cajun Mojo 5D - 6th 18.336
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Ailee Aschoff One Lucky Squirrel 5D - 7th 18.507
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 5D - 8th 18.526
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Katie Rowen Leggs 5D - 9th 18.704
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Paisley Wood Peaches 45 5D - 10th 18.715
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Jenna Johnson Tyga 5D - 11th 18.761
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 5D - 12th 18.986
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Shelby Lovejoy French Streke Ta Fame “Mo” 5D - 13th 19.281
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Megen Yates Foxy 5D - 14th 19.656
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Ellie Walker Graves Stinson Rose 5D - 15th 19.99
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Dekota Berthold Sister 5D - 16th 20.374
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Rylee Matney J’Lo 5D - 17th 20.587
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Brinlee Giovanini Buttercup 5D - 18th 20.64
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Laura Davis Lenas DBL Powerhouse 5D - 19th 21.502
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 5D - 20th 22.134
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Allie Marker Drinkin French Gin 5D - 21st 27.488
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 5D - 22nd 28.133
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Blakely Every Flash Fling 922.370 No Time
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Jamie Sutter Wallanic “Ginger” 922.892 No Time
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 923.004 No Time
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Janae Rhen Mister 923.909 No Time
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Jaiden Unruh Goose No-Time
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Ava Mettler FX Fame In My Pocket No-Time
5D  $500 addad  by Higher Power Repair  and Dash Ta Cowboy! , Saturday Ellie Walker Smokin PYC No-Time



Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 1st 16.458 $52.00
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 2nd 16.583
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 1D - 3rd 16.794
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 1D - 4th 16.835
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 2D - 1st 17.112 $47.00
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 3D - 1st 17.565 $40.00
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 3D - 2nd 17.617
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Joy Mathews Sadie 3D - 3rd 17.684
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch 4D - 1st 18.021 $35.00
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Kim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady Bar 4D - 2nd 18.264
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker (Waylon) 4D - 3rd 18.284
Senior 4D - 45 and older , Saturday Kaci Luttrell Smoking n Cajun Mojo 4D - 4th 18.336

Youth 4D - Age 11-17 , Saturday Taya Howell Darling Divot - Farrah 1D - 1st 17.076 $29.00
Youth 4D - Age 11-17 , Saturday Kasamira Johnson Nifty 1D - 2nd 17.49
Youth 4D - Age 11-17 , Saturday Brinlee Giovanini Buttercup 3D - 1st 18.35 $22.00
Youth 4D - Age 11-17 , Saturday Paisley Wood Peaches 45 4D - 1st 18.715 $19.00
Youth 4D - Age 11-17 , Saturday Callie Giovanini Black Beauty 924.281 No Time

OBRA Open - Roll Only , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 1st 16.583 $24.00
OBRA Open - Roll Only , Saturday Paisley Wood Peaches 45 1D - 2nd 18.715

OBRA 3500 - Roll Only , Saturday Nicolle  Johnson Britt 1D - 1st 16.625 $36.00
OBRA 3500 - Roll Only , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 1D - 2nd 17.112
OBRA 3500 - Roll Only , Saturday Ellie Walker Graves Stinson Rose 1D - 3rd 19.99

OBRA 1000 - Roll Only , Saturday Taya Howell Darling Divot - Farrah 1D - 1st 17.721 $43.00
OBRA 1000 - Roll Only , Saturday April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 1D - 2nd 18.03 $28.00
OBRA 1000 - Roll Only , Saturday Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 1D - 3rd 18.986
OBRA 1000 - Roll Only , Saturday Shelby Lovejoy French Streke Ta Fame “Mo” 1D - 4th 19.281
OBRA 1000 - Roll Only , Saturday Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 1D - 5th 22.134
OBRA 1000 - Roll Only , Saturday Ellie Walker Smokin PYC No-Time

4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Zarek McPherson DASH TA COWBOY 1D - 1st 16.239 $132.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 2nd 16.458 $116.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 3rd 16.583 $83.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 2D - 1st 16.794 $119.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 2D - 2nd 16.829 $104.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 2D - 3rd 16.835 $75.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 2D - 4th 16.941
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Bobbi Aldrich A Keystone Fire RB 2D - 5th 16.996
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 2D - 6th 17.112
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Cindi Holland Sally 2D - 7th 17.146
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Allie Marker Rod 3D - 1st 17.259 $101.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 3D - 2nd 17.437 $89.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker (Waylon) 3D - 3rd 17.441 $63.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Kasamira Johnson Nifty 3D - 4th 17.49
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Kayla Vincent Lil Roan Begonia 3D - 5th 17.554
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 3D - 6th 17.565
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 3D - 7th 17.617
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Terri Leach CSE Prada 3D - 8th 17.677
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Joy Mathews Sadie 3D - 9th 17.684
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Taya Howell Darling Divot - Farrah 3D - 10th 17.721
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Tee Mott Fire Fox Trouble 4D - 1st 17.769 $88.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch 4D - 2nd 17.848 $77.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 4D - 3rd 18.03 $55.00
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 4D - 4th 18.05
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Taylor Vincent Razzle 4D - 5th 18.106
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Kim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady Bar 4D - 6th 18.264
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Jenna Johnson Tyga 4D - 7th 18.761
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 4D - 8th 18.986
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Dekota Berthold Sister 4D - 9th 20.558
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Rylee Matney J’Lo 4D - 10th 20.587
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 4D - 11th 22.134
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Allie Marker Drinkin French Gin 4D - 12th 27.488
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 4D - 13th 28.133
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Katie Rowen Leggs No-Time
4D PM  $200 added by Rodney and Lonita Smith  , Saturday Jaiden Unruh Goose No-Time



Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 1st 16.458 $52.00
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 2nd 16.583
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 1D - 3rd 16.794
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 1D - 4th 16.835
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 2D - 1st 17.112 $47.00
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker (Waylon) 2D - 2nd 17.441
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 3D - 1st 17.565 $40.00
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 3D - 2nd 17.617
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Joy Mathews Sadie 3D - 3rd 17.684
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch 3D - 4th 17.848
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Kim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady Bar 4D - 1st 18.264 $35.00
Senior 4D - 45 and older PM , Saturday Kaci Luttrell Smoking n Cajun Mojo 4D - 2nd 18.336

Youth 4D - age 11-17 PM , Saturday Taya Howell Darling Divot - Farrah 1D - 1st 17.076 $29.00
Youth 4D - age 11-17 PM , Saturday Kasamira Johnson Nifty 1D - 2nd 17.49

OBRA Open PM - Roll Only , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 1st 16.583 $24.00
OBRA Open PM - Roll Only , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 1D - 1st 17.112

OBRA 1000 PM - Roll Only , Saturday Taya Howell Darling Divot - Farrah 1D - 1st 17.721 $29.00
OBRA 1000 PM - Roll Only , Saturday April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 1D - 2nd 18.03 $19.00
OBRA 1000 PM - Roll Only , Saturday Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 1D - 3rd 18.986
OBRA 1000 PM - Roll Only , Saturday Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 1D - 4th 22.134

BHA Sidepot , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 1st 16.583 $29.00
BHA Sidepot , Saturday Taya Howell Darling Divot - Farrah 3D - 1st 17.721 $22.00


